

Mat Suit- 180/2022 (180 of 2022)

24-04-2023

Today is fixed for filing WS by the OP as last chance.

No steps taken by the parties.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of Local Bar.

So the case is adjournment today, for ends of justice.

To 03-05-2023 for filing W.S by the OP as a last chance.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia